540 Saturday 13, 2019

Driver Name
1 Allen Shellum
2 Brandon Clark
3 John Narigon

Pawnee City, NE
Saturday, July 20, 2024

City / State Vehicle Name Vehicle Description
Sherman SD  Constant Chaos

Logan IA Rack'em

Dell Rapids SD Rugrat Rampage 96 Chevy

Distance

364.03
3314

330.77

Points
28
26
25



Pawnee City, NE
Saturday, July 20, 2024

Light Limited Modified

Driver Name City / State Vehicle Name Vehicle Description Distance  Points
1 Gage Otte Norfolk Ne Warhawk 418.27 28
2 Blake Otte Norfolk NE Frequent Flyer 356.27 26
3 Andrew Beckman Hoskins NE Pure Pressure 340.78 25
4 Garrett Geiger Allen NE Capt Hook Il 338.97 24
5 Cody Meyer Hooper NE Retired Warfare 274.3 0

6 Wes Sievers Wayne NE Runnin Rowdy 272.54 23



Light Limited Pro Stock

Driver Name
1 Andrew Meister
2 Brady Goslar
3 John Waggoner
4 Mike Masonbrink
5 Mike Hargens
6 Randall Gyhra
7 Kenny Beason
8 Justin Brewer
9 Don Becker
10 Molly Edmister
11 Bailegh Horstmeiter

Pawnee City, NE

Saturday, July 20, 2024

Vehicle Description

City / State Vehicle Name
West Point NE Dirtslingin Demonstrator
Ute IA Spare Time
Falls City NE  Live Action
Gretna NE Inches Matter
Schleswig IA  Wild Side
Pawnee City NE Underrated I
Bedford 1A Fair Enough

Fiercely Unstable
Centralia KS Hard Luck

Bennington NE Never Say Never
FALTON MO  Night Moves

Case IH Maxxum 5250

Distance

383.82
379.85
364.65

3471
339.35
333.94
333.62
330.82
325.69
322.94
319.81

Points

28
26
0
25
24
23
22
0
0
21
0



Light Super Stock

Driver Name
1 Frank Bohaboj
2 Taylor Craig
3 Chris Meints
4 Allen Ulmer

Pawnee City, NE
Saturday, July 20, 2024

City / State
Howells NE
Beatrice NE
Cortland NE
Menno SD

Vehicle Name Vehicle Description
Green Lightning  JD 7820

Deere Factor

Holeshot

Never Enuff Case IHMX 170

Distance

295.86
275.4
208.7
91.66

Points
28
26
25
24



Pawnee City, NE
Saturday, July 20, 2024

Non-Aspirated 2 Wheel Drive

Driver Name

1 Joshua Rayl

2 Matt Phelps

3 Luke Renter

4 Ali Woerman

5 Loy Woerman

6 Tammie Huenink

7 Casey Hohensee

8 Josh Hohensee

9 Matthew Huenink
10 Jim Bradbury

City / State Vehicle Name Vehicle Description
Boothill Express

Madison SD The Dirt

Stanton NE Runnin Wild

North Bend NE Mamas Nite Mare

North Bend NE Mean Farmer

Lincoln NE Dirt Diva

Bennet NE Farmer's Daughter
Bennet NE Thunderstruck
Lincoln NE Race N Mason

Pawnee City NE The Machine



Distance Points

359.71 0
352.67 27
345.62 26
330.85 25
328.43 24
309.84 23
295.53 22
275.87 0
219.34 21

188.1 0



Super Farm

Driver Name
1 Mark Roberts
2 Drake Wallman
3 Chad Andrews
4 Dave Rozeboom
5 Chad Weitzenkamp
6 Allen Andrews
7 Luke Schmitt
8 Jerrod Johannsen
9 Brad Hellinga

Pawnee City, NE
Saturday, July 20, 2024

City / State
Scribner NE
Hickman NE
Beresford SD
Rock Vallley 1A
Hooper NE
Beresford SD
Ulysses NE
Schleswig IA
Harris 1A

Vehicle Name Vehicle Description
Spanky's Toy New Holland T- 8050
Wallman 1066

Brule Buck

Red Rock IH 1466

Someday IH 1066

Dakota Deere JD 4455
Cornhusker CadillacJD 7920
Blaze of Glory

Endangered Species

Distance

330.49

328.7
324.46
322.87
320.16
319.34
318.91
310.51
298.15

Points

28
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
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